TRIBUNALE DI BARCELLONA POZZO DI GOTTO

Sezione Penale

UDIENZA 15 LuGLIO 2021 - DOTT.SSA S.M. SPINA

NUOVO ORARIO

ORE 9:10

ORE 9:15

ORE 9:20

ORE 9:30

ORE 9:40

ORE 9:50

ORE 10:00

ORE 11:15

ORE 12:15

ORE 13:00

ORE 14:00

ORE 15:00

ORE 16:30

ORE 16:30

R.G. DIB.
R.G.N.R.

306/2021
1914/2020

175/2020
2517/2018

334/2021
1212/2019

628/2017
2497/2015

57/2020
3160/2018

583/2019
3182/2017

526/2018
164/2016

758/2018
602/2015

5/2020
2050/2019

1404/2018
3827/2013

685/2019
1430/2017

684/2019
3340/2014

190/2015
3139/2010

480/2016
1604/2014

IMPUTATO

P.F

C.G.

LM +1

FA +1

F. A.

G. A +1

T.R.+1

D.P.G. +4

D.P.G.+6

ADEMPIMENTO

PRIMA UDIENZA

PRIMA UDIENZA

DISCUSSIONE

PRIMA UDIENZA

AMMISSIONE
MAP

ATTIVITA
ISTRUTTORIA

TESTI + ESAME
IMPUTATO

TESTI

TESTI + ESAME
IMPUTATO +
DISCUSISONE

TESTI + ESAME
IMPUTATO

ESAME IMPUTATI

+ DISCUSSIONE

TESTI

DISCUSSIONE

TESTI + ESAME
IMPUTATI



